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Tehnoteka je online destinacija za uporedivanje cena i karakteristika bele tehnike,
potrosacke elektronike i IT uredaja kod trgovinskih lanaca i internet prodavnica u Srbiji.

NasSa stranica vam omogucava da istrazite najnovije informacije, detaljne karakteristike
I konkurentne cene proizvoda.

Posetite nas i uzivajte u ekskluzivnhom iskustvu pametne kupovine klikom na link:

https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-slusalice-vibe-beam-crne-akcija-cena/
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APP
JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR ‘
LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

GETITON Available on the
‘ » Google Play D App Store




HOW

1 TRY DIFFERENT SIZES FOR A PERFECT FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE.
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OTHERS

< settings  Bluetooth

ANDROID™ 6.0+

JBL VIBE BEAM
Bluetooth

DEVICES

JBL VIBE BEAM

4
\\ Fast Pair
CHoose “JBL VIBE BEAM" 10 CONNECT 4



DUAL CONNECT
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CONTROLS

O
< - BIXBY/SIRI®/OTHERS
L -~ R

* ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL VIBE BEAM T0 JBL HEADPHONES PP &3

a
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VOICEAWARE
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MANUAL SETUP

CONNECT TO A NEW BLUETOOTH DEVICE

e TP
' oo TAPx2
) == HOLD (5}

FACTORY RESET
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Ambient Sound Control (D
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LED BEHAVIORS

0 (WHITE) @ CHARGING

©® (WHITE) m FULLY CHARGED

9 (BLUE) * BT CONNECTING

© (BLUE) * BT CONNECTED

@ (BLUE) * BT NOT CONNECTED

~

® (RED) D Low
© (ORANGE) B MID
©® (GREEN) m HIGH
P

. CHARGING
(RED -» ORANGE - GREEN)

@ FULLY CHARGED

(OFF)




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case
battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with
BTon:

Talk time:

Frequency response:

VIBE BEAM
8mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

4.4 g per pc (8.8 g combined)/
0.0097 Ibs per pc (0.0194 Ibs combined)

39.5/0.0871 Ibs
Lithium-ion polymer (48 mAh/3.85V)

Lithium-ion polymer (530 mAh/ 3.7 V)
<2 hrs from empty

8hrs
4.5hrs
20 Hz - 20 kHz

Impedance:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile
version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:

Maximum operation
temperature:

16.0hm
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
5.2

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<15dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de contrdle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles
pour un maintien et des
performances audio parfaits.
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Android™ 6.0+

Choisissez la connexion &
«JBLVIBE BEAM »

DOUBLE CONNEXION

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(COMMANDES

Toucher | Maintenir

Ambient Aware (perception de
Tenvironnement)*

Talkthru*

Bixby/siri®/autres

avancées

* Activez les

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modele :

VIBE BEAM
H

en connectant vos JBL VIBE BEAM &
I'application JBL Headphones (@.
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Connexion a un nouvel appareil
Bluetooth

Réinitialisation d'usine

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
(Blanc) En charge

(Blanc) Charge compléte

(Bleu) Connexion BT en cours
(Bleu) BT connecté

(Bleu) BT non connecté

(Rouge) Faible

(Orange) Moyenne

(Vert) Elevée
(Rouge-Orange-Vert) Charge
(Eteint) Charge compléte

Taille de haut-parl

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur :

Type de batterie des écouteurs :
Type de batterie du boitier
chargeur:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de musique avec
BT actif :

Durée de conversation :
Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de ['émetteur
Bluetooth :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Température de
fonctionnement maximale :

t-parleur dynamique de 8 mm /
0315"
5V=1A
4,4 g piece (8,8 g combinés)/
0,0097 Ibs piece (0,0194 Ibs combinés)
39,59/0,0871lbs
Polymere lithium-ion (48 mAh/ 3,85 V)

Polymére lithium-ion (530 mAh/ 3,7 V)
< 2 heures depuis vide

8 heures

4,5 heures
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohms

100 dB SPLa 1kHz

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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HVAD ER DER | ASKEN
APP

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/ERES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at
fa en perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Veelg "JBLVIBE BEAM" for at
oprette forbindelse
DOBBELT FORBINDELSE
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
BETJENING

Tryk | Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/andre

* Aktiver avanceret kontrol ved
at forbinde JBL VIBE BEAM til
JBL Headphones-appel
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

MANUEL OPSATNING
Forbind til en ny Bluetooth-enhed
Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

LED-SYMBOLER

(Hvid) Oplader

(Hvid) Fuldt opladet

(BI3) Bluetooth forbinder

(BI3) Bluetooth forbundet

(BI3) Bluetooth ikke forbundet
(Rod) Lav

(Orange) Mellem

(Gron) Hoj

(Rod-orange-gron) Oplader
(Slukket) Fuldt opladet




TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:
Oretelefon:

Lade-etui:

Batteritype til gretelefoner:
Batteritype til lade-etui:
Opladningstid:
Musik-spilletid med
Bluetooth teendt:
Taletid:
Frekvensomréade:
Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:

Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0,315" dynamisk enhed
5V=1A

4,4 gpr.stk (8,8 g kombineret)

395g

Lithium-ion polymer (48 mAh/ 3,85 V)
Lithium-ion polymer (530 mAh/3,7V)
<2timer fratom

8timer

4,5 timer

20Hz~-20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle
und P isi fiir dein

Bixby / Siri® / Weitere

* Aktiviere erweiterte
Steuerelemente, indem du
die JBL VIBE BEAM mit der JBL

Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Probiere fiir eine

perfekte Passform und
Audio-Performance verschiedene
GroRen der Ohrstopsel aus.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND
VERBINDEN

Weitere

Android™ 6.0+

,JBLVIBE BEAM” zum Verbinden
auswahlen

DUAL CONNECT

Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
STEUERELEMENTE

Tippen | Halten

Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)*
Talkthru (Gesprachsbereit)*

App verbindest
VOICEAWARE
AUSSCHALTEN
MANUELLES SETUP
Mit neuem Bluetooth-Gerat
verbinden
Werkseinstellungen
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
AUFLADEN
LED-VERHALTEN
(WeiB) Aufladen
(WeiB) Vollstandig aufgeladen
(Blau) BT wird verbunden
(Blau) BT verbunden
(Blau) BT nicht verbunden
(Rot) Niedrig
(Orange) Mittel
(Griin) Hoch
(Rot-Orange-Griin) Aufladen
(Aus) Vollstandig aufgeladen

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:

TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Ohrhirer:

Ladebox:
Ohrhdrer-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:
Musikwiedergabezeit bei
eingeschaltetem BT:
Sprechzeit:
Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:
Empfindlichkeit:
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die
Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:

Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

VIBE BEAM

Dynamischer 8-mm-Treiber

5V=1A

4,4 pro Stk. (8,8 g kombiniert)

3959

Lithium-lonen-Polymer (48 mAh/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Polymer (530 mAh/3,7 V)
<25td. ab leerem Akku

85td.

4,55td.

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB Schalldruckpegel bei 1 kHz
95d8

-38dBV@1kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2,4-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



THZ *E oTe Toug
IYIKEYAZIAX ehéyoug ouvbéovtag To
EOAPMOTH JBLVIBE BEAM e T egappoyii
E¢aogahiote akopa peyalutepo  JBL Headphones @ .
£Neyyo Kat e€atoplikevon TG VOICEAWARE
epnelpiac akpéaong pe auri Ty ZBHEIMO
Swpedv epappoyr]. XEIPOKINHTH PYOMIZH
NOZ NATO OOPEZETE Tivdeon o véa auokeur Bluetooth

Doxipdote SlaopeTikd peyédn
Yia va mevxete Ty éheta
£pappoyr Kat anddoon fixov.
XPHEH NPATH OOPA
ANAMMA & IYNAEZH

ANeg

Android™ 6.0+

EmAé€te "JBLVIBE BEAM" yiava
ouvdebeite

AINAH EYNAEEH
STepeoguviki hetroupyia |
Movoguvikr} Aertoupyia
EAEX0Z

Natijote | Awatpnon

Ambient Aware (Avtiqyn
nepipdMovioc)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / AMeg

Enavagopd epyootaciakwv
pubpioewv

KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH ZE EZEAIZH
AEITOYPTIA LED

(Aevko) Doption

(Aeuko) Mipwe popTiopévo
(Mmhe) Zuvdean BT oe e€ENén
(Mmhe) BT ouvdébnke

(Mmhe) BT &ev ovvdéBine
(Kokkivo) Xapni
(Noprokahi) Meoaia
(Npdaivo) Ygnh
(Kokkwvo-MloptokaNi-Mpdaivo)
oprion

(2Bnote) Mijpwg popriopévo

TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAQEL
Movtého:

MéyeBoc odnyou:
Tpogodooia:

AkouoTiko:

O1jkn @opTionG:

Tomog pnatapiag akouoTikov:

Tumog pratapiag Bijkng
poprionG:

Xpdvog poptiongc:
Aidpketa avanapaywync
HOVOIKAG pe To BT
Evepyomompévo:

Xpovog ophiac:
ZuxvoTnTa AMoKpIoNG:
Avtigtaon:

Evaiobnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

EvaioBnoia pikpogwvou:
‘Ekdoon Bluetooth:
‘Exdoon mpoeil Bluetooth:
E0pog ouyvotiTwy mopmoy
Bluetooth:

loyi mopmoo Bluetooth:
Aiapdppwon mopmod
Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppokpacia
ertovpyiag:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0,315” Auvapikog 08nyoc
5V=1A

44qavapy. (8,8 pad)/

0,0097 Ibs ava Ty, (0,0194 Ibs padi)
39,59/0,0871 Ibs

Nodupepr; 16vta hiiou (48 mAh/ 3,85 V)

Molupepr] 16vra Mibiov (530 mAh/ 3,7 V)
< 2 tpeg bTav elvat adeia

8 wpeC

4,5 wpe¢

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB.

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15d8m

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

[ E5 |

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control
y personaliza tu escucha con
'mds detalle en esta aplicacion

gratuita.
COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste idéneo y un

rendimiento de audio perfecto.

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Otros

Android™ 6.0+

Selecciona "JBL VIBE BEAM"
para conectar

DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONTROLES

Tocar | Mantener

Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros.

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBLVIBE BEAM ala
aplicacion JBL Headphones (.
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

CONFIGURACION MANUAL
Conectar con un dispositivo
Bluetooth nuevo

Restablecer datos de fabrica
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
(Blanco) Cargando

(Blanco) Totalmente cargado
(Azul) Bluetooth conectando
(Azul) Bluetooth conectado
(Azul) Bluetooth no conectado
(Rojo) Baja

(Naranja) Media

(Verde) Alta
(Rojo-Naranja-Verde) Cargando
(Apagado) Totalmente cargado



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:
Alimentacion:

Auricular:

Estuche de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:
Tipo de bateria del estuche
de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de
miisica con Bluetooth activado:
Tiempo de conversacion:
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidad:

SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura méxima de
funcionamiento:

VIBE BEAM

Unidad dinamica de 8 mm/0,315"
SV===1A

4,4 g por unidad (8,8 g combinados)/
0,0097 Ibs por unidad (0,0194 Ibs
combinados)

39,59/0,0871 Ibs

Polimeros de iones de litio (48 mAh/3,85 V)

Polimeros de iones de litio (530 mA/3,7 V)
<2horas desde agotada

8horas
4,5 horas
20Hz-20kHz
16 0hm
100 dB SPLa 1kHz
95dB
-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa
52
A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[Fi]
PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talla ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita

* Ota kayttoon innovatiiviset
ohjaimet yhdistamalla
JBLVIBE BEAM-kuulokkeesi
JBL

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virransyotto:

entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siité henkilokohtaisemman.
KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat
parhaan istuvuuden ja
aanenlaadun.

ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Android™ 6.0+

Valitse“JBL VIBE BEAM"
‘muodostaaksesi yhteyden
KAKS! LUTANTAR

Stereotila | Monotila
OHJAIMET

Napauta | Pida

Ambient Aware

VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS

MANUAALINEN ASENNUS
Yhdisté uuteen bluetooth-
laitteeseen

Tehdasasetusten palautus

LISKA SOVELLUKSEN
KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
LATAUTUU
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
(Valkoinen) Lataus

(Valkoinen) Taysin ladattu
(Sininen) BT muodostaa yhteyttd
(Sininen) BT yhdistetty

(Sininen) BT ei yhdistetty
(Punainen) Alhainen

(Oranssi) Keskitaso

(Vihred) Korkea

Latauskotelo:
Nappikuulokkeen akun tyyppi:
Latauskotelon akkutyyppi:
Latausaika:

Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla:
Puheaika:

Taajuusvaste:

Impedanssi:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:

Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

(
Talkthru*
Bixby / Siri® / Muut

(P ihred) Lataus
(Pois paalta) Taysin ladattu

Bluetooth-lh
modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttolampétila:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementti
5V=1A

4,4 perkpl (8,8 g yhdistettyné)/
0,0097 paunaa per kpl (0,0194 paunaa
yhdistettynd)

39,59/0,0871 paunaa

Litium-ioni polymeeri (48 mAh, 3,85 V)
Litium-ioni polymeeri (530 mAh, 3,7V)
<2 tuntia tyhjasta

8tuntia

4,5 tuntia

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohmia

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

5.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<15dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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A DOBOZTARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és
személyre szabott zenehallgatasi
€élményt kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MGODJA
Prébaljon ki kiilonboz6
méreteket a tokéletes egyezés

és audio-teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

Android™ 6.0+
Csatlakozdshoz vlassza a
,JBLVIBE BEAM" lehetdséget
KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Sztered iizemmad | Mond
iizemméd

VEZERLGK

Koppintas | Tartsa lenyomva
Ambient Aware (Kornyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek

* Engedélyezze a fejlett
vezérlGket a JBLVIBE BEAM és a
My JBL Headphones alkalmazds
dsszekapcsoldsaval @).
VOICEAWARE

KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS
Csatlakozzon egy tj Bluetooth
eszkozhoz

Gyari visszadllités

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:
Hangszoro mérete:
Tapelldt:
Fiilhallgato:

ToltGtok:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0,315"dinamikus hangsz6ré
5V=1A

4,4 g darabonként (8,8 g egyiittesen)/
0,0097 font darabonként (0,0194 font
egyiittesen)

39,59/0,0871 font

Fiilhallgat akkumulétor tipusa: Litium-ion polimer (48 mAh /3,85 V)

Litium-ion polimer (530 mAh /3,7V)
<2 bra teljesen lemeriilt &llapotrol
8dra

4,56ra

20 Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL 1 kHz-en

95dB

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth jeladd modulacid: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ

ALKALMAZASSAL

TOLTES Beszélgetési id6:

LEDTULA F iava

(Fehér) Toltés Impedancia:

(Fehér) Teljesen feltdltve Erzékenység:

(Kek) BT csatlakoztatasa Maximdlis SPL:

(Kék) BT csatlakoztatva Mikrofon érzéks

(KeK) BT nincs csatlakoztatva Bluetooth-verzid:
(Piros) Alacsony Bluetooth-_prnﬁ[verzlo:
(Narancs) Kozepes Bluetooth jeladd

(z61d) Magas frekvenrla‘tarto[naqyai i
(Piros-Narancs-Z6ld) Tltés Bluetooth jelado teljesitmény: <15 dBm
(Ki) Teljesen feltoltve

Maximalis izemi
hémérséklet:

45°C

(CONTENUTO DELLA * Attiva i controlli avanzati
CONFEZIONE collegando le tue JBL VIBE BEAM
APP all'app JBL Headphones 3.
Ottieni un maggiore controllo VOICEAWARE

I dellatua SP
esperienza di ascolto con questa  IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
App gratuita. Collegamento ad un nuovo
COME INDOSSARLI dispositivo Bluetooth
Prova misure diverse per comfort  Ripristino alle impostazioni
e prestazioni audio perfetti. predefinite
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO  RICARICA
Altri (COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Android™ 6.0+ (Bianco) In carica

Scegli”JBLVIBE BEAM” per
effettuare il collegamento

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
CONTROLLI

Tocca | Tieni premuto

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Altri

(Bianco) Completamente cariche
(Blu) Collegamento BT

(Blu) BT collegato

(Blu) BT non collegato

(Rosso) Bassa

(Arancione) Media

(Verde) Elevata
(Rosso-arancione-verde) In carica
(Spento) Completamente cariche



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello: VIBE BEAM
Dimensione del driver: Driver dinamico da 8 mm/ 0,315"
Alimentazione: 5V==1A
Auricolari: 4,4 g perpz (8,8 g combinato)/

0,0097 Ibs per pz (0,0194 Ibs combinato)
Custodia di ricarica: 39,5¢/0,0871bs
Tipo di batteria degli Polimero agli ioni di litio (48 mAh/
auricolari: 3.85V)

Tipg di batteria custodia Polimero agli ioni di litio (530

mAh/3,7V)
<2ore da scariche
Autonomia in riproduzione
con BT attivo: 8ore
Durata in conversazione: 4,50re
Risposta in frequenza: 20Hz - 20 kHz
: 16 0hm
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
SPL massimo:
Sensibilita del microfono: ~ -38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore

M20PV1 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2.4GHz- 2.4835 GHz

Bluetooth: <15dBm
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

‘Temperatura d'esercizio massima: 45 °C

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met
deze gratis app.

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Android™ 6.0+

Selecteer "JBL VIBE BEAM" om
verbinding te maken

DUBBELE AANSLUITING
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
BEDIENING

Tik| Ingedrukt houden
Ambient Aware*
(Omgevingsbewust)

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Anderen

*Schakel geavanceerde bediening
in door de JBLVIBE BEAM aan te
sluiten op de JBL Headphones
app@.

VOICEAWARE

UITSCHAKELEN

HANDMATIGE INSTELLING
Maak verbinding met een nieuw
Bluetooth-apparaat
Fabrieksinstellingen

DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

(Wit) Opladen

(Wit) Volledig opgeladen
(BLAUW) BT maakt verbinding
(BLAUW) BT s verbonden
(BLAUW) BT is niet verbonden
(Rood) Laag

(Oranje) Midden

(Groen) Hoog
(Rood-Oranje-Groen) Opladen
(Uit) Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopjes:

Oplaadetui:

Type oordopjesbatterij:
Batterijtype oplader:
Oplaadtijd:
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
Spreektijd:
Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:
Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

Frequentiebereik
Bluetooth-zender:

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0.315” Dynamische driver
S5V=1A

4,4 perstuk (8,8 g samen)/

0,0097 g per stuk (0.0194 Ibs samen)
39,59/0.0871lbs

Lithium-ion polymeer (48 mAh/ 3,85 V)
Lithium-ion polymeer (530 mAh/3,7V)
<2 uur wanneer leeg

8uur

4,5 uur

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<15dBm
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45 °C
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DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Prov ulike storrelser for & finne
den perfekte passformen

og lyden.

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Velg “JBL VIBE BEAM" for
dkoble til

DUAL CONNECT
Stereomodus | Monomodus
KONTROLLER

Tapp | Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby /Siri® / Andre

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller ved
4 koble til din JBL VIBE BEAM til JBL
Headphones-appen B3 .
VOICEAWARE

STREM AV

MANUELL KONFIGURERING
Koble til en ny Bluetooth-enhet
Tilbakestilling il fabrikkinnstillinger
GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADING

LED-ATFERD

(Hvit) Lading

(Hvit) Fulladet

(BI3) BT kobler il

(BI3) BT tilkoblet

(BI3) BT ikke tilkoblet

(Rod) Lav

(Oransje) Middels

(Gronn) Hoy
(Rod-oransje-grann) Lading

(Av) Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:

Driverstorrelse:
Stremforsyning:

Prepropp:

Ladeeske:

VIBE BEAM

8mm/0,315" dynamisk driver
5V==1A

4,4 pr.stk. (8,8 g kombinert)/
0,0097 pund pr. stk. (0,0194 pund
kombinert)

39 59/0, 0871 pund

Ladeeskens batteritype:
Ladeti
Musikkspilletid med BT pa:
Taletid:

Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for
Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for
Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

polymer (48 mAh /3,85V)
thmm ion-polymer (530 mAh/3,7V)
< 2timer ndr tomt
8 timer
4,5 timer
20 Hz - 20 kHz
16 0hm
100 dB SPLved 1 kHz
95dB
-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

5.
A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

APLIKACJA

Iyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole

i mozliwos¢ personalizagji

brzmienia, wykorzystujac te

bezptatna aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK

Wyprobuj rozne rozmiary, aby

zyskac wygode noszenia stuchawek

i najlepsze parametry audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM

WLACZANIE ZASILANIA |

EACZENIE

Inne

Android™ 6.0+

Wybievz,,JBl VIBE BEAM’, aby
potaczy¢

DUAL CONNECT

Tryb déwieku stereo | Tryb

dzwieku mono

ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

Stuknij | Przytrzymaj

Ambient Aware (wlacz, by stysze¢

otoczenie) *

Talkthru*

Bixby /Siri® / Inne

*Wiacz sterowanie zaawansowane,
faczac stuchawki JBL VIBE BEAM z
aplikacja JBL Headphones ®
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
RECZNA KONFIGURACJA
taczenie z nowym urzadzeniem
Bluetooth

Przywracanie ustawien fabrycznych
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACI

LADOWAI

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

(Biaty) tadowanie

(Biaty) Petne natadowanie
(Niebieski) taczenie BT
(Niebieski) Potaczono BT
(Niebieski) Nie potaczono BT
(Czerwony) Niski
(Pomaraniczowy) Sredni

(Zielony) Wysoki

(Czerwony — Pomarariczowy —
Zielony) tadowanie

(Wyt) Petne natadowanie



DANE TECHNICZNE

Model: VIBE BEAM

Rozmiar przetwornika: Przetwornik dynamiczny 8 mm /0,315”

Zasilanie: SV===1A

Stuchawka: 4,4 qkaida (8,8 g razem)/0,0097 funta
kazda (0,0194 funta razem)

Pokrowiec tadujacy: 39,59/0,0871 funta

Typ akumulatora do stuchawek:Litowo-jonowy polimerowy (48 mAh /
)

Typ akumulatora w etui
tadujacym:
Czastadowania:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z

l{tuwo—jonowy polimerowy (530 mAh /
37V)

<2 godz. od wyczerpania

wiaczong funkgj Bluetooth: 8 godz.

Czas rozmowy: 4,5godz.

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
Impedangja: 16 oméw
Efektywnosé: 100 dB SPL przy 1kHz
Maksymalne cisnienie

akustyczne SPL: 95dB

Czutos¢ mikrofonu: -38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa
Wersja Bluetooth: 5.2

Wersja profilu Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizaco na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar o mais confortével e
o melhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Android™ 6.0+

Escolha“JBL VIBE BEAM” para
conectar

DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONTROLES

Toque | Mantenha pressionado
Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
ambiente ao redor)*

Talkthru (permite conversar sem
tirar os fones)*

Bixby, Siri® ou Outros

* Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBLVIBE BEAM a0
aplicativo JBL Headphones @)
VOICEAWARE

DESLIGA

CONFIGURAGAO MANUAL
Conectar a um novo dispositivo
bluetooth

Restaurar de configuragoes
defébrica

MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

(CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
(Branco) Carregando

(Branco) Totalmente carregado
(Azul) BT Conectando

(Azul) BT Conectado

(Azul) BT ndo conectado
(Vermelho) Bateria com pouca carga
(Laranja) Bateria com carga média
(Verde) Bateria com muita carga
(Vermelho, laranja e verde)
(arregando

(Desligado) Totalmente carregado

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

Estojo de carregamento:

Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido:
Bateria do estojo para
carregamento:

Tempo de carga:

Tempo de reprodugao
(Bluetooth ligado):

Tempo de conversagao:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidade:

SPL maximo:
Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versio Bluetooth:

Versoes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

VIBE BEAM

Driver dindmico de 8 mm/0,315"
SV===1A

4,4 g por pega (8,8 g combinada)/
0,0097 libras por peca (0,0194libras
combinadas)

39,59/0,0871libras

Polimero de ion de itio (48 mAh/ 3,85 V)

Polimero de ion de itio (530 mAh/3,7V)
<2 horas quando zerado

8horas

4,5 horas

20Hza 20 kHz

16 ohms

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

-38dBV@1 kHz/Pa

e V1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,/4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<15dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTA FINNS | LADAN
APP

Fé annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Android™ 6.0+

Valj "JBL VIBE BEAM” for
attansluta

DUAL CONNECT
Stereo-lage | Mono-lige
KONTROLLER

Knacka pé | Hall inne
Ambient Aware*
TalkThru*

Bixby /Siri® / Ovriga

* Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta din JBL VIBE BEAM
1ill JBL Headphones-appen .

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa hogtalarelement:
Stromforsorjning:

VIBE BEAM
8mm/0,315 tum dynamisk driver
5V=1A

KUTU iGERIGi
UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
Il minizi daha

VOICEAWARE ﬁronsl.ﬁ(km: 44qperst(838gti ah
STANG AV Laddningsfodral: 3959 fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
MANUELL INSTALLNING Oronsnacorbattertyp: Lt (48mAN/3,85V) :i;iﬂ?‘:"e‘;""'s'“”-
Anslut en ny Bluetooth-enhet batterityp: | (530mAh/3,7V) Mikemmel uyum ve ses
TN Laddningstid: < 2 timmar frén tomt AR,
Fabriksaterstdllning erformanstigin degisik olcileri
5 Musikspelstid med BT ps: 81 H e
GOR MER MED APPEN pelstidmed BTpa: 8 timmar deneyin.
LADDAR Samtalstid: 4,5 timmar ILKKULLANIM
LED-F F 20Hz-20kHz GiCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
(Vit) Laddar Ieredans: 16 0hm » Digerl_er‘ln
Kanslighet: 100 dB SPLvid 1kHz Android™ 6.0+
(Vit) Fulladdat p i "
N Max SPL: 95dB. Baglanmak icin “JBL VIBE BEAM
(BI&) BT ansluter " e v
" Mikrofonkanslighet: -38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa segimini yapin
(BI3) BT ansluten , GIFT BAGLANTI
. Bluetooth-version: 52
(BI&) BT inte ansluten Bluetooth-brofil lon: AZDPV1.3, AVRCPVI.G, HFPV17 Stereo mod | Mono mod
(Rod) Lig Blue‘oo‘h-;{rod lens version: 3, 6, ¥ KONTROLLER
i uetooth-séndarens .
(Orange) Medium frekvensomfang: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz E‘ckl;{nun‘l Baslmsve bekleyiniz
(Gron) Hog . . mbient Aware (Ortam
" N Bluetooth-sandarens effekt: <15 dBm Farkindalig)*
(Rad-orange-gron) Laddar Bluetooth-sindarens Tkt
(AV) Fulladdat modulering: GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK Bixby /Sir° / Dierler

Max drifttemperatur:

45°C

* JBLVIBE BEAM |IeJBl Headphones

geligmis kummllen etkinlestirin.
VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Yeni bir Bluetooth cihazina
baglanin

Fabrika ayarlarina don
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

$ARJ ETME

LED HAREKETLER|

(Beyaz) Sarj oluyor

(Beyaz) Tamamen sarj oldu
(Mavi) BT baglaniyor

(Mavi) BT bagland:

(Mavi) BT bagh degil
(Kirmiz) Didsiik

(Portakal rengi) Orta

(Yesil) Yiiksek
(Kirmizi-Portakal rengi-Yesil)
Sarj oluyor

(Kapali) Tamamen sarj oldu



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model: VIBE BEAM

Siiriicii boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Siiriicii

Giig kaynagu: 5V=1A

Kulaklik: 4,4qbirtanesi (8,8 g ikisi)/0,0097 Ibs
bir tanesi (0,0194 Ibs ikisi)

Sarj kutust 39,59/0,0871Ibs

Kulaklik pil ti Lityum-iyon polimer (48 mAh/3,85V)

Sarj kutusu pil tiirii: Lityum-iyon polimer (530 mAh/3,7V)

Sarj siiresi: Bogaldiktan sonra <2 saat

BT a;ikken miizik calma

siiresi: 8saat

Konugsma siiresi: 4,5 saat

Frekans araligi: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Empedans: 16.0hm

Hassasiyet: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz

Maksimum Si 95d8

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimii:
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans
arahgi: 2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth verici giicii: <15dBm

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: GFSK, 1/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum calisma sicakligi: 45 °C

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

TEXHWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

. Mopens: VIBE BEAM
ggmg;l&::msm mrl;“e:""::‘y”;;a‘:;"e‘:‘"w';“;:a"""“’ Pa3ep MeMGpaHsi: MeM6patia aukamitka 8 m /0315 oiiva
f Vcrouhk nuTans: sB—14A
BOSMOXHOCTA HayLIKUKOB HaywHmkm: 4,4r/ur. (8,818 KomnnekTe) /

YpaBAevs i HaCTpoitki JBL VIBE BEAM K npunoxetiio 0,0097 Gyralur (0,0194 dyHra 8

< KomnekTe)
MoMoLLbI0 Hawero BecnnatHoro VOI(EAWARE apagubiii dymap: 39,51/0,0871 dyura
NPUNOXEHN. BbIKNIOYEHUE it i
KAKUCNOb30BATH PYYHAR HACTPOMKA (48mA-4/3,85B)
TlonpoGyiite pasnHble pasvepsi,  TOAKNi0eHiE K HOBOMY yCTpOTiCTEY 7 3apagHor0 i i
4T06bI N0A06PaTb MACANbHYID Bluetooth dymnapa: (530mA-4/3,78B)
NOCajIKY U 3ByuaHKe. (6poc 40 3aBOACKUX HACTPOEK Bpems 3apanku: < 24 B Cyyae NONHO paspanki
MEPBOE CMONb30BAHUE [AOMONHUTENbHBIE Bpems Bocnpou3sepenia

] e My3bIKN € MBT:  8uaca

Tposee 3APATKA Bpem pasroBopa: 45%a
Android™ 6.0+ CUTHATTBI MHA THKa: 20Ty — 20Kl
Bbi6epute «JBLVIBE BEAM» na (Benbiid) 3apaaka Conpotuenenme: 160m
NOAKII0YeHHA (Benbiit) MonHoCTbI0 3apAiKeHb yBCTBUTENbHOCTD: 10026 Y3/ npu Tkl
[IBOWHOE NIOAKMIOYEHUE (Caui) BT noakriosen Magc. yposen 38ykosoro
Crepeopexim | Moopexim (i) Mogkiosienne o BT a“"e""”' ) Q;S"'fw .
3NEMEHTbI YNPABTEHMA YCTaHoBnEHO B‘;;;‘;"B'If"'e‘;:::;" MUKpogoHa: o @ a
e ot o) AN 0T be Bepau npoguna Bluetooth:  A20PV13, AVRCPVI.G, HEPV7

CABILWKMOCTb OKpYKaloLL|edt
penbi)*

Talkthru (TMoHuxenHve ypoBHs
TPOMKOCTH JU15 KOMGOPTHOTO
obuenns)*

Bixby / Siri® / Npouee

(KpacHbiii) Huskwii yposenb 3apaa
(Opanxebiii) Cpeanvii yposeHb:

[IMana3oH Yacror nepegaTymka
Bluetooth:

MowHocTb nepenarumka
3apana - Bluetooth:

(3enenbiit) Bbicokuit yposeHb 3apana

§ P Bluetooth:

P
3apanka
(Bbikn) MonHoCTblo 3apseHbl

Makanwanshas remnepatypa
SKcnnyaTauw:

24-24835Ty

<15 ab/mBT

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100 4B SPL@1 kHz
950
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52

A2DPV13. AVRCPVL6. HFPV17
24.GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<15d8m
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Ambient Aware (ERBTRRAD) *
Talkthru - (E:E1E38) *
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FER:
HEEMHL
REREMAL
FEBESR :

BIFARAS

B R EMARAS

B RS bSASREEE ¢
BRI

B RsIEE

BATIERE :

VIBE BEAM
8mm/0315” EHASEES)EE
5V==1A

S a4q (W88 /
500097 1bs (1L 0.0194 Ibs)
39.59/0.0871Ibs
FERRIRRET It (48 mAh/3.85V)
FERRERRET I (30 mAN/37V)
HeBRFERBIATE 2/)\FF

8/NEF

45/NEF

20Hz-20kHz

16 BREB

10048 SPL@1 kHz

95d8

-38dBV@1 kHz/Pa

52

A2DPV13 ~ AVRCPV1L6  HEPV.7
24GHz-2.4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK ~ m/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
45

m

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan dengan
menyambungkan JBL VIBE BEAM
ke aplikasi JBL Headphones &3 .
VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

PENGATURAN MANUAL

Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Android™ 6.0+

Pilih“JBLVIBE BEAM" untuk
menyambungkan
SAMBUNGAN GANDA

Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
KONTROL

Ketuk | Tahan

Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Lainnya

ke perangkat
bluetooth baru

Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
MENGISI DAYA

POLALED

(Putih) Mengisi daya

(Putih) Daya terisi penuh

(Biru) BT sedang menyambung
(Biru) BT tersambung

(Biru) BT tidak tersambung
(Merah) Rendah

(Jingga) Sedang

(Hijau) Tinggi
(Merah-Jingga-Hijau) Mengisi
daya

(Mati) Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

(Catu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan
BT aktif:

Waktu bicara:

Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Ve uetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

VIBE BEAM

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"
5V=1A

4,4.g per buah (total 8,8 g)/

0,0097 Ibs per buah (total 0,0194 bs)
39,5/0,0871 Ibs

Polimer litium-ion (48 mAh/3,85 V)
Polimer litium-ion (530 mAh/3,7V)
<2 jam dari keadaan kosong

8jam

4,5 jam
20Hz-20kHz
160hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz—2,4835 GHz
<15dBm

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLVBEAM) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product
certification for head use s 1.16W/kg.

The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between
the user's head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF
exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of Ocm must be maintained between the user’s ear and the product (including the
antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLVBEAM

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'IC.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils:( IC: 6132A-JBLVBEAM) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée mesurée
pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 1.16W/kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ot le produit a été utilisé a 0 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent
une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. Lutilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas.
ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'IC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

Lappareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre ['oreille et le produit (antenne comprise).
Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-JBLVBEAM

FCCID: APIJBLVBEAM
HVIN: VBEAML, VBEAMR



This equipment complies with Directive 2014/53/EU radiation exposure limits set forth for
an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for
satisfying RF exposure compliance.

This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna
or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves
established by European Union market(France). These requirements set a SAR limit of 2W/
kg averaged over ten gram of tissue. The highest SAR value 0.221W/kg reported under this
standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.

/N WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF
DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE
USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-slusalice-vibe-beam-crne-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

